
Regiones Sanitarias SEM 15 SEM 16 SEM 17 SEM 18 SEM 19 SEM 20 SEM 21 SEM 22 SEM 23 SEM 24 SEM 25 SEM 26 SEM 27 SEM 28 TOTAL

Concepción 2.221 5.553 6.323 3.868 3.089 3.514 3.033 1.551 1.133 1.087 2.222 33.594

San Pedro Norte 5 1.993 4.265 3.790 2.166 1.253 2.268 1.698 969 1.174 837 1.661 1.533 800 24.412

San Pedro Sur 3.168 5.184 2.854 3.862 1.870 2.077 1.689 706 757 436 530 1.020 593 24.746

Cordillera 6.360 12.416 5.909 4.871 2.967 3.071 1.550 1.391 1.486 1.701 1.513 3.318 478 47.031

Guairá 208 6.815 7.277 3.040 3.126 1.926 4.258 883 491 1.352 998 545 698 200 31.817

Caaguazú 10 6.639 10.181 7.183 6.035 4.033 4.575 3.823 2.343 3.079 4.276 3.885 2.375 796 59.233

Caazapá 3.312 5.981 3.004 3.069 1.504 1.847 1.085 489 1.189 1.041 1.410 1.079 200 25.210

Itapúa 6.850 11.823 7.580 9.244 4.822 5.503 3.419 2.724 4.842 6.214 4.820 3.902 1.895 73.638

Misiones 3.543 5.470 2.924 2.227 1.435 1.059 718 821 323 293 543 114 45 19.515

Paraguarí 201 8.320 11.534 4.813 3.929 3.548 1.430 878 415 680 989 415 297 37.449

Alto Paraná 30 7.702 14.238 8.677 14.154 5.290 7.272 4.773 6.721 5.321 5.204 5.105 5.930 3.168 93.585

Central 247 36.814 45.213 26.869 26.239 16.780 23.850 12.755 9.317 10.376 8.839 4.937 2.923 981 226.140

Ñeembucú 2 3.068 4.766 3.309 2.437 1.532 1.634 873 457 554 124 49 40 117 18.962

Amambay 3.964 5.311 3.224 2.357 2.300 1.600 1.067 1.270 1.412 606 1.212 959 438 25.720

Canindeyu 1.454 5.568 3.925 3.641 2.699 2.596 1.413 1.322 1.092 944 486 647 237 26.024

Pte. Hayes 8 2.198 2.982 1.392 1.567 1.398 1.059 365 864 671 567 1.212 167 224 14.674

Boquerón 123 430 904 647 740 1.204 778 363 330 372 268 497 754 495 7.905

Alto Paraguay 217 655 893 464 438 264 453 90 152 267 161 233 53 4.340

Capital 39.470 42.472 21.870 17.828 8.906 9.271 6.929 3.883 6.800 4.345 4.919 9.803 1.442 177.938

TOTAL 834 144.538 201.793 118.226 111.824 66.994 77.926 47.767 36.154 42.765 39.036 36.122 35.792 12.162 971.933

Fuente: SubSistema de Información - PAI
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Regiones Sanitarias
HASTA 

SEMANA 28
SEM 29 SEM 30 SEM 31 SEM 32 SEM 33 SEM 34 SEM 35 SEM 36 SEM 37 SEM 38 SEM 39 SEM 40 SEM 41 TOTAL

Concepción 33.594 33.594

San Pedro Norte 24.412 24.412

San Pedro Sur 24.746 24.746

Cordillera 47.031 349 440 321 48.141

Guairá 31.817 76 86 127 133 96 32.335

Caaguazú 59.233 371 40 59.644

Caazapá 25.210 190 105 25.505

Itapúa 73.638 324 59 614 74.635

Misiones 19.515 33 94 80 23 19.745

Paraguarí 37.449 37.449

Alto Paraná 93.585 1.224 1.820 1.118 2.231 99.978

Central 226.140 504 474 381 227.499

Ñeembucú 18.962 18.962

Amambay 25.720 25.720

Canindeyu 26.024 760 26.784

Pte. Hayes 14.674 20 95 330 21 19 63 202 23 193 26 78 83 15.827

Boquerón 7.905 626 107 164 8.802

Alto Paraguay 4.340 18 4.358

Capital 177.938 808 178.746

TOTAL 971.933 5.285 3.231 3.078 2.408 279 63 202 23 193 26 78 83 0 986.882

Fuente: SubSistema de Información - PAI
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